
 
  

3 Finished Levels - 9,000 Square Feet of Living 
Real Apartment on Main Level! 

21310 Woodfield Rd. , Gaithersburg MD 20882

MLS:MC10184935 PRICE:$829,000.00

Bedrooms: 7 Subdivision: Goshen Area
Full Baths: 5 Year Built: 2001
HOA: -0- Lot Size: 9 Ac
Parking: 3 Cars Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Family room Living room Bonus/Rec room
Office/Den Dining room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Attic
Basement Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

OTHER FEATURES:
Main Floor 2-BR 
apartment

Oversize main floor office Sought after theater 
room

3 exits from lower level 3car garage+loads of 
parking

HUGE kitchen+brkfast 
rm

NO HOA Horses, goats etc. 
allowed

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
RARELY AVAILABLE multi-generational home! This home has a sought after 
main floor 'real' apartment plus 7 bedrooms & 5 full bathrooms. In addition 
the home has entertaining size rooms throughout, a sought after theater 
room, HUGE open plan kitchen/breakfast room/family room, oversize main 
floor office AND 3 exits from the lower level! 
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Cathy Hunter
Coldwell Banker Residential 
Brokerage
Phone:301.921.1040
cathy.hunter@cbmove.com


